
# AoR Organization Country First	  Name Last	  name Position Email
1 CP Alliance	  for	  Child	  Protection	  in	  Humanitarian	  ActionKenya Hani Mansourian Coordinator	  of	  the	  Alliance	  for	  CPHA hani.mansourian@alliancecpha.org
2 CP Alliance	  for	  Child	  Protection	  in	  Humanitarian	  ActionSwitzerland Audrey Bollier	   Co-‐coordinator	  of	  the	  Alliance	  for	  CPHA audrey.bollier@savethechildren.org
3 CP CINA	  South	  Sudan South	  Sudan Daniel	   Awuol	  Machuor Executive	  Director machuorcina@gmail.com
4 CP CISP Somalia Francesco Kaburu Co-‐Coordinator kaburu@cisp-‐nairobi.org
5 CP Community	  and	  Family	  Services	  International	  (CFSI)	  Phillipines Ronald	  Neil Sison Deputy	  Executive	  Director nsison@cfsi.ph
6 CP Convention	  pour	  le	  bien-‐etre	  social DRC Dieudonne Kalala Secretaire	  General cbs_asbl@yahoo.fr
7 CP COOPI Nigeria Roberta Gadler Protection	  Program	  Specialist/CPWG	  Co-‐facilitator programcoord.niger@coopi.org
8 CP Corporacion	  Infancia	  y	  Desarrollo Colombia Julia	  Elsa Solano	  Gutierrez Director direcciongeneral@cid.org.co
9 CP CP	  AoR Jordan Silvia Finaurini Rapid	  Response	  Team silvia.finaurini@gmail.com
10 CP CP	  AoR	  	  	   Jordan Tiarnach Mooney Rapid	  Response	  Team tmooney@unicef.org
11 CP CP	  AoR	  	  	   Switzerland Michael Copland Coordinator mcopland@unicef.org
12 CP CP	  AoR	  	  	   Switzerland Paola Franchi Rapid	  Response	  Team pfranchi@unicef.org
13 CP CP	  AoR	  	  	   Switzerland Petra Heusser Rapid	  Response	  Team pheusser@unicef.org
14 CP CP	  AoR	  	  	   Switzerland Anthony Nolan Localisation	  Consultant anolan@unicef.org
15 CP CP	  AoR	  help	  desk	  (local) Colombia Yesica	  Natalia	   Serrano	  Rojas Spanish	  Help	  Desk yserrano@cid.org.co
16 CP CP	  AoR	  help	  desk	  (local) Lebanon Pamela Hajal Arabic	  Help	  Desk pamela-‐hajal@hotmail.com
17 CP CP	  AoR	  help	  desk	  (local) Philippines Vilma Cabrera English	  Help	  Desk 	  vcabrera@cfsi.ph
18 CP CPC	  Learning	  Network USA Mark	   Canavera co-‐Director	   mc3718@cumc.columbia.edu
19 CP ECHO Belgium Ellen Gorris Policy	  Officer	  Gender	  &	  Age Ellen.GORRIS@ec.europa.eu
20 CP Elman	  Peace Somalia Ilwad Elman Director	  of	  Programs	  and	  Development ilwad@elmanpeace.org
21 CP ICVA Thailand Jeremy Wellard Regional	  Representative jeremy.wellard@icvanetwork.org
22 CP Inter-‐agency	  project Global Megan Lind Child	  Survivor	  Coordinators	   mlind@unicef.org
23 CP Inter-‐agency	  project Global Irene Quizon Child	  Survivor	  Coordinators	   iquizon@unicef.org
24 CP IOM Switzerland Nadia Akmoun Child	  Protection	  Specialist nakmoun@iom.int
25 CP IRC UK Kiryn Lanning Child	  Protection	  Coordinator Kiryn.Lanning@rescue.org
26 CP IRC Jennifer Lee CP/GBV	  Child	  Survivor	  Specialist jennifer.lee@rescue.org
27 CP Neem	  Foundation Director Umar	  Abdullahi Maina Programme	  officer mainaumar62@gmail.com
28 CP Plan	  International UK Anita Queirazza Global	  CPiE	  Advisor Anita.Queirazza@plan-‐international.org
29 CP Save	  the	  Children South	  Sudan Martin	   Juma Co-‐Coordinator martin.juma@savethechildren.org
30 CP Save	  the	  Children Sweden Minja Peuschel Global	  CPiE	  specialist Minja.Peuschel@rb.se
31 CP SSSID Syria Roy Mousalli Director roymoussalli@yahoo.com
32 CP UNCIEF Thailand Nantaporn IeumwananonthachaiChild	  Protection	  Officer nieumwananonthachai@unicef.org
33 CP UNICEF Australia Adrian	   De	  Giovanni International	  Programmes	  Manager adegiovanni@unicef.org.au	  
34 CP UNICEF Bangladesh Ranjini	   Paskarasingam Coordinator rpaskarasingam@unicef.org
35 CP UNICEF Burundi Frank	  	   Kashando Coordinator fkashando@unicef.org
36 CP UNICEF Chile Dora Miranda Project	  Manager dmiranda@unicef.org
37 CP UNICEF France Shannon Hayes DTM	  Specialist shayes@unicef.org
38 CP UNICEF Iraq Makiba	   Yamano Coordinator myamano@unicef.org
39 CP UNICEF Kenya Mark Bonyo Rapid	  Response	  Team mbonyo@unicef.org



40 CP UNICEF Kenya Ndeye	  Marie	   Diop Regional	  Advisor nmdiop@unicef.org
41 CP UNICEF Kenya Jean Lokenga Chief	  Child	  Protection jlokenga@unicef.org
42 CP UNICEF Libya Khaled	   Khaled Coordinator kkhaled@unicef.org
43 CP UNICEF Myanmar Lindsay	   Shearer Coordinator lshearer@unicef.org

44 CP UNICEF Northern	  
Syria/	  

Nabil	   Aljarmozi IMO nal-‐jarmozi@unicef.org
45 CP UNICEF Panama Ana	  Catalina Fernandez	  Rojas Regional	  CPiE	  Specialist	   acfernandezrojas@unicef.org
46 CP UNICEF Phillipines Rodeliza	   Barrientos Coordinator rbarrientos@unicef.org
47 CP UNICEF Somalia Joan	   Kipwola Coordinator jkipwola@unicef.org
48 CP UNICEF Somalia May	   Munoz IMO mmunoz@unicef.org
49 CP UNICEF South	  Sudan Ismahan Ferhat Child	  Protection	  Specialist iferhat@unicef.org	  
50 CP UNICEF Sudan Lillian	   Kona Coordinator lkona@unicef.org
51 CP UNICEF Switzerland Boris Aristin Emergency	  Specialist-‐AME baristingonzalez@unicef.org
52 CP UNICEF Switzerland Masumi Yamashina Programme	  Specialist myamashina@unicef.org
53 CP UNICEF Syria Kehkashan	  Beenish	  Khan Coordinator kbkhan@unicef.org
54 CP UNICEF Thailand Stephen Blight Regional	  CPiE	  Advisor sblight@unicef.org
55 CP UNICEF Thailand Nicola Brandt Child	  Protection	  Specialist nbrandt@unicef.org
56 CP UNICEF Thailand Karin Hulshof Regional	  Director khulshof@unicef.org
57 CP UNICEF Thailand Gary Risser Regional	  Adviser	  Child	  Protection grisser@unicef.org
58 CP UNICEF Thailand Santi Siritheerajesd Child	  Protection	  Officer ssiritheerajesd@unicef.org
59 CP UNICEF Thailand katharina thon Child	  Protection	  Officer kthon@unicef.org
60 CP UNICEF USA Tasha Gill Senior	  CPiE	  Advisor tgill@unicef.org
61 CP UNICEF Yemen Abdulrahman Al	  Serouri IMO aal-‐serouri@immap.org
62 CP UNICEF Yemen David	   Sezikeye Coordinator dsezikeye@unicef.org
63 CP World	  Vision Kenya Frieda Mwembe Child	  Protection	  in	  Emergencies	  Specialist	   frieda_mwebe@wvi.org
64 GBV Action	  Aid Action	  Aid Danielle Spencer CORE	  MEMBERS Danielle.Spencer@actionaid.org
65 GBV Care	  International Care	  InternationalJoe	   Read CORE	  MEMBERS joe.read@care.org
66 GBV CSI Irene	  
67 GBV CSI Jen	  Lee
68 GBV DFID UK Samuel Carpenter Humanitarian	  Adviser s-‐carpenter@dfid.gov.uk
69 GBV ECHO Jordan Anne-‐Sophie Laenkholm Anne-‐Sophie.Laenkholm@echofield.eu
70 GBV ECHO Nairobi	  (regional)Eliana Irato Protection	  and	  Gender	  Thematic	  Expert Eliana.Irato@echofield.eu
71 GBV Federal	  Department	  of	  Foreign	  Affairs	  SwitzerlandSwitzerland Davide Vignati davide.vignati@eda.admin.ch
72 GBV GBV	  AOR GBV	  AOR Asanke Koedam IM	  Officer koedam@unfpa.org
73 GBV GBV	  AOR Switzerland Astrid Haaland GBV	  AoR	  Deputy	  Global	  Coordinator	  	   haaland@unfpa.org
74 GBV GBV	  AOR Switzerland Stefanie	   Rühl GBV	  Analyst,	  AoR ruehl@unfpa.org
75 GBV GBV	  AOR Switzerland Jennifer Chase GBV	  AoR	  Global	  Coordinator	  	   chase@unfpa.org
76 GBV IFRC IFRC Runjini	   Lakshmi	  RAMAN CORE	  MEMBERS Runjini.RAMAN@ifrc.org
77 GBV INTERSOS INTERSOS Renee Wolforth CORE	  MEMBERS protection.lebanon@intersos.org
78 GBV INTERSOS INTERSOS Monica	   Matarazzo CORE	  MEMBERS monica.matarazzo@intersos.org
79 GBV IOM Switzerland Monica	   Noriega CORE	  MEMBERS mnoriega@iom.int



80 GBV IPPF IPPF Maria	   Holtsberg	   CORE	  MEMBERS MHoltsberg@ippf.org
81 GBV IPPF IPPF Luna Mehrain CORE	  MEMBERS lmehrain@ippf.org
82 GBV IRC IRC Sarah	   Mosely CORE	  MEMBERS Sarah.Mosely@rescue.org
83 GBV IRC IRC Lucy	   Stevens Lucy.Stevens@rescue.org
84 GBV IRC South	  Sudan Alice	  Jean Ochola	  Mangwi GBV	  Sub	  Cluster	  Co-‐Coordinator Alice.Mangwi@rescue.org
85 GBV NCA NCA Silje Heitmann CORE	  MEMBERS silje.heitmann@nca.no
86 GBV NRC Norway Ingvill Tveite NORCAP	  Adviser itveite@gmail.com
87 GBV OFDA US Liz Pender epender@ofda.gov
88 GBV Plan	  International Plan	  InternationalAlexandra	   Shapran CORE	  MEMBERS Alexandra.Shaphren@plan-international.org
89 GBV Red	  R Australia Hanna Jay hannah.jay@live.com
90 GBV REGA Dakar	  (regional)Cathy Andela	   Regional	  Emergency	  GBV	  Advisor(REGA) andela@unfpa.org
91 GBV REGA Egypt	  (regional)Alexina Mugwebi	  Rusere Regional	  Emergency	  GBV	  Advisor(REGA) rusere@unfpa.org
92 GBV REGA Nairobi	  (regional)Jessica Gorham Regional	  Emergency	  GBV	  Advisor(REGA) gorham@unfpa.org
93 GBV UN	  WOMEN UN	  WOMEN Marie	  Sophie	  	   Sandberg	  PetterssonCORE	  MEMBERS marie.pettersson@unwomen.org
94 GBV UNFPA Afghanistan Niaz Awan GBV	  Coordinator niaz@unfpa.org
95 GBV UNFPA Bangladesh Saba Zariv	   GBV	  Coordinator zariv@unfpa.org
96 GBV UNFPA Central	  African	  RepublicAmira Diallo GBV	  Coordinator amdiallo@unfpa.org
97 GBV UNFPA Chad Diombo Binon GBV	  Coordinator diombo@unfpa.org
98 GBV UNFPA Democratic	  Republic	  of	  CongoMireille Ikoli GBV	  Programme	  Coordinator	   mireille@unfpa.org
99 GBV UNFPA Fiji Rania	  	   Alahmer GBV	  Coordinator alahmer@unfpa.org
100 GBV UNFPA Iraq Nicia Dannawi GBV	  Coordinator eldannawi@unfpa.org
101 GBV UNFPA Jordan Pamela Di	  Camillo GBV	  Coordinator dicamillo@unfpa.org
102 GBV UNFPA Libya Ken Otieno GBV	  Coordinator otieno@unfpa.org
103 GBV UNFPA Myanmar Ei	  Khaine Zin GBV	  Coordinator ezin@unfpa.org
104 GBV UNFPA Niger Anifa Soumana GBV	  Coordinator anifa@unfpa.org
105 GBV UNFPA Pakistan Ana	  Maria Leal GBV	  Coordinator leal@unfpa.org
106 GBV UNFPA Philippines Pamela Godoy GBV	  Coordinator pgodoy@unfpa.org
107 GBV UNFPA Somalia Nkiru Igbokwe GBV	  Coordinator igbokwe@unfpa.org
108 GBV UNFPA Sudan Ephraim Karanja GBV	  Coordinator ekimani@unfpa.org
109 GBV UNFPA Syria	  (Damascus)Francesca	  Paola	  Crabu GBV	  Coordinator crabu@unfpa.org
110 GBV UNFPA Thailand Michiyo Yamada GBViE	  Specialist yamada@unfpa.org
111 GBV UNFPA UNFPA Sally Davidson davidson@unfpa.org
112 GBV UNFPA UNFPA Ingrid Fitzgerald fitzgerald@unfpa.org
113 GBV UNFPA UNFPA	  (regional,	  HC)Priya Marwah marwah@unfpa.org
114 GBV UNFPA Whole	  of	  Syria Jennifer Miquel GBV	  Coordinator Miquel@unfpa.org
115 GBV UNFPA WoS Rebecca Sonntag IM	  Officer sonntag@unfpa.org
116 GBV WHO WHO Anna	  Rita Ronzoni CORE	  MEMBERS ronzonia@who.int
117 GBV WRC WRC Emma Pearce CORE	  MEMBERS EmmaP@wrcommission.org
118 GBV Thailand Hilde Jakobsen hildejakobsen@gmail.com
119 GPC Do	  No	  Digital	  Harm	  Initiative Myanmar Joseph Guay	   Director	  of	  Research joseph@dra.world



120 GPC DRC Denmark Rikke	   Enggaard	  Olsen PIM	  Training	  Officer rikke.enggaard.olsen@drc.ngo
121 GPC DRC Denmark Brennan Webert Protection	  Advisor brennan.webert@drc.ngo
122 GPC DRC Iraq Claudia Nicoletti Protection	  Cluster	  Co-‐coordinator co-‐coordinator.protection@drciraq.dk
123 GPC DRC Libya Maanasa Reddy Protection	  Sector	  Co-‐Coordinator pwg.cc@drc-‐libya.org
124 GPC DRC Somalia Bashir	  Said Hassan Cluster	  Coordinator	  Deputy bashir.said@DRCSOMALIA.ORG
125 GPC DRC Thailand Bjarne Andreasen Head	  of	  Country	  Cluster	  Asia bjand@rodekors.dk
126 GPC ECHO Thailand Koen	   Henckaerts ECHO	  regional	  office	  for	  Asia	  and	  Pacific Koen.Henckaerts@echofield.eu
127 GPC ECHO Thailand Roselyn Mullo ECHO	  regional	  office	  for	  Asia	  and	  Pacific Roselyn.Mullo@echofield.eu
128 GPC ECHO Thailand Luc	   Soenen ECHO	  regional	  office	  for	  Asia	  and	  Pacific luc.soenen@echofield.eu
129 GPC Hand	  in	  Hand	  for	  Syria Turkey	  	  	   Keiko Tamura Head	  of	  Programmes k.tamura@hihfad.org
130 GPC Hand	  in	  Hand	  For	  Syria	   Turkey	  	  	   Alaa Swileh Protection	  Projects	  Coordinator alaa.s@hihfad.org
131 GPC ICRC Belgium Thomas Graditzky Deputy	  Dayta	  Protection	  Officer thgraditzky@icrc.org
132 GPC ICRC Switzerland Pierre Gentile Head	  of	  Protection	  Division pgentile@icrc.org
133 GPC ICRC Switzerland Delphine Van	  Solinge Protection	  Adviser dvansolinge@icrc.org
134 GPC ICRC Thailand Chalida Muangphet	   Detention	  Assistant cmuangphet@icrc.org
135 GPC ICRC Thailand Mariko Ivkov Protection	  Team	  Leader mivkov@icrc.org
136 GPC IFRC Malaysia Ezekiel Simperingham Asia	  Pacific	  Migration	  Coordinator ezekiel.simperingham@ifrc.org
137 GPC IFRC Sarah Harrison Co-Chair of the IASC MHPSS RG sahar@rodekors.dk
138 GPC InterAction United	  States Ramon Broers Program	  Manager	  -‐	  Protection,	  Humanitarian	  Policy	  &	  Practicerbroers@interaction.org
139 GPC IOM Philippines Maria	  Christina Marfil National	  Officer-‐Migrants	  Protection	  and	  Assistance cmarfil@iom.int
140 GPC IOM Switzerland Chissey	   Mueller Counter	  Trafficking	  Officer cmueller@iom.int
141 GPC IRC Switzerland Marie-‐Emilie Dozin Protection	  Coordinator	  /	  GPC	  TTPM	  Coordinator marie-‐emilie.dozin@rescue.org
142 GPC JST	  Myanmar Myanmar Gum	   Sha	  Awng Representative	  of	  the	  Joint	  Strategy	  Team	  for	  Humanitarian	  Response	  gum.sha.awng@metta-‐myanmar.org
143 GPC Mailman	  School	  of	  Public	  Health US Alison Sussman Student/Researcher ars2296@cumc.columbia.edu
144 GPC NRC Afghanistan Andrea Castorina	   Protection	  Advisor andrea.castorina@nrc.no
145 GPC NRC DRC Sophie Dupont Protection	  Adviser	  (cluster	  co-‐lead) sophie.dupont@nrc.no

146 GPC NRC
Jordan	  (Syria	  
Operation)

Capucine Maus	  de	  rolley WoS	  Protection	  Sector	  Co-‐cordinator
capucine.mausderolley@nrc.no

147 GPC NRC Norway Ingvill Tveite NORCAP	  Adviser itveite@gmail.com
148 GPC NRC South	  Sudan Julien Marneffe	   Protection	  Cluster	  co-‐cordinator julien.marneffe@nrc.no
149 GPC OCHA United	  States Aurelien Buffler Chief	  of	  Policy	  Advice	  and	  Planning buffler@un.org
150 GPC OCHA United	  States Marlies Bull Humanitarian	  Affairs	  Officer bull1@un.org
151 GPC OCHA David Murphy Humanitarian	  Affairs	  Officer murphyd@un.org
152 GPC OFDA US Melissa Horn	  Albuja Lead	  Protection	  Sector	  Advisor mhorn@usaid.gov
153 GPC OFDA US Katherine	   Perkins	   Deputy	  Director kperkins@usaid.gov
154 GPC OHCHR Mauritania Mariata Kane Programme	  Specialist mkane@ohchr.org
155 GPC OHCHR Occupied	  Palestinian	  territoriesConnie Pedersen National	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator cpedersen@ohchr.org
156 GPC OHCHR Thailand Imesh Pokharel Human	  Rights	  Officer pokhareli@un.org
157 GPC UN	  Office	  on	  Genocide	  Prevention	   US Claudia Diaz diazc@un.org
158 GPC UNDP Yemen Stean Tshiband Early	  Recovery	  Cluster	  Coordinator stean.tshiband@undp.org



159 GPC UNHCR Burundi Micaela Malena Protection	  Officer malena@unhcr.org
160 GPC UNHCR Chad Sarah Pallesen Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator pallesen@unhcr.org
161 GPC UNHCR Colombia Rosalie Fournier Protection	  Officer fournier@unhcr.org
162 GPC UNHCR DRC Samira Keita Associate	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator keitas@unhcr.org
163 GPC UNHCR DRC Guelnoudji Ndjekounkosse Senior	  Cluster	  Coordinator NDJEKOUG@unhcr.org
164 GPC UNHCR Hungary Jose Sieber	  Luz Senior	  Staff	  Development	  Officer	  (Protection) sieber@unhcr.org
165 GPC UNHCR Iraq Svetlana Karapandzic Protection	  Officer/PC	  Centre	  South	  PWG	  coordinator karapand@unhcr.org
166 GPC UNHCR Iraq Mohamed Khan National	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator Khanmo@unhcr.org
167 GPC UNHCR Jordan Clare Askew Program	  Officer askew@unhcr.org
168 GPC UNHCR Mali Matho	  Nianga	   Dore	   Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator doren@unhcr.org
169 GPC UNHCR Myanmar Kathryn Lo Protection	  Officer lok@unhcr.org
170 GPC UNHCR Myanmar Geraldine Salducci	   National	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator salducci@unhcr.org
171 GPC UNHCR Niger Valerie Svobodova Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator svobodov@unhcr.org
172 GPC UNHCR Nigeria Goretty Omala Senior	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator omalag@unhcr.org
173 GPC UNHCR Nigeria Markus Topp Snr	  Protection	  Officer topp@unhcr.org	  
174 GPC UNHCR Philippines Cliff	  Winston Alvarico Officer-‐in-‐Charge alvarico@unhcr.org
175 GPC UNHCR Senegal Maurice	   Azonnankpo Senior	  Regional	  Protection	  Officer azonnank@unhcr.org
176 GPC UNHCR Somalia Mathijs Zeilstra	   National	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator zeilstra@unhcr.org
177 GPC UNHCR South	  Sudan Nicholas Hart	   Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator hartn@unhcr.org
178 GPC UNHCR Sudan Christophe Beau National	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator beau@unhcr.org
179 GPC UNHCR Switzerland Yasmine El	  Behiery Protection	  Officer elbehier@unhcr.org
180 GPC UNHCR Switzerland Elizabeth Eyster Chief	  of	  section	  (IDP) eyster@unhcr.org
181 GPC UNHCR Switzerland Tatiana Iskindirova Project	  Manager iskindir@unhcr.org
182 GPC UNHCR Switzerland Simon Russell GPC	  Coordinator russell@unhcr.org
183 GPC UNHCR Switzerland Annika Sandlund Senior	  Inter-‐Agency	  Coordinator sandlund@unhcr.org

184 GPC UNHCR
Syria	  
(Damascus)

Elisabetta Brumat Cluster	  Coordinator brumat@unhcr.org

185 GPC UNHCR Tunisia	  (Libya	  Operation)Yasin Abbas Protection	  Sector	  Coordinator abbasy@unhcr.org

186 GPC UNHCR
Turkey	  (Syria	  
Operation)

Victoria	   Shepard	   Snr	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordination	  Officer	   shepard@unhcr.org

187 GPC UNHCR Ukraine Oleksandra Makovska Protection	  Associate makovska@unhcr.org
188 GPC UNHCR Ukraine Anna Rich Snr	  Protection	  Officer rich@unhcr.org
189 GPC UNHCR Yemen Samuel Cheung Senior	  Protection	  Cluster	  Coordinator cheung@unhcr.org
190 GPC WFP Thailand Amra Lee Humanitarian	  Adviser	  Protection amra.lee@wfp.org
191 GPC WORLD	  VISION	  international Kenya Patrcik Sooma Protection	  Advisor psooma@yahoo.co.uk
192 HLP AFRC Australia Leanne	   Marshall Shelter	  Advisor	   lemarshall@redcross.org.au
193 HLP IOM Global Ibere Lopes Shelter-‐HLP	  Advisor,	  Global	  Shelter	  Cluster ilopes@iom.int
194 HLP IOM Turkey	  (Syria	  response)Ina	   Jan Protection/HLP	  Officer ijahn@iom.int
195 HLP NRC Global	   Kirstie Farmer HLP	  Adviser kirstie.farmer@nrc.no
196 HLP NRC Myanmar Jose Arraiza	  	   ICLA	  Specialist jose.m.arraiza@nrc.no



197 HLP NRC Syria Eliso	   Chabrava Project	  Manager	  (South	  Syria) eliso.chabrava@nrc.no
198 HLP NRC United	  KingdomDalia Aranki HLP	  AoR	  Global	  Coordinator dalia.aranki@nrc.no
199 HLP UNHABITAT	   Iraq Muslim Qazimi Coordinator	  for	  HLP	  Rights	  Sub-‐Cluster	   muslim.qazimi@un.org
200 HLP UNHABITAT	   Kenya Ombretta	   Tempra	   Human	  Settlements	  Officer ombretta.tempra@un.org
201 HLP UNHCR Jamila El	  Abdellaoui HLP elabdell@unhcr.org
202 HLP United	  Nations	  Mission	  in	  South	  Sudan UK Alison McFarlane Rule	  of	  law	  Officer mcfarlanea@un.org
203 MA GICHD Switzerland Sulaiman Mukahhal Information	  Management	  Advisor s.mukahhal@gichd.org
204 MA Hand	  in	  Hand	  for	  Syria Syria Alaa Swileh Project	  Coordinator alaa.s@hihfad.org
205 MA Hand	  in	  Hand	  for	  Syria Syria Keiko Tamura Head	  of	  Programmes k.tamura@hihfad.org
206 MA Humanity	  &	  Inclusion Switzerland Elke Hottentot Technical	  Advisor e.hottentot@hi.org
207 MA National	  Mine	  Action	  Center Mohamed Majeed Chief	  of	  Operations,	  National	  Mine	  Action	  Centre	  
208 MA UNMAS Afghanistan Ajmal Ahmadzai Programme	  Officer ajmala@unops.org
209 MA UNMAS Afghanistan Caitlin Longden Programme	  Officer caitlinl@unops.org
210 MA UNMAS Iraq Lindsay Harkness Head	  of	  Programme	  Office harkness@un.org
211 MA UNMAS Libya Bridget Forster Senior	  Programme	  Officer	   bridgetf@unops.org
212 MA UNMAS South	  Sudan Tess Bresnan Senior	  Programme	  Officer	   Tessb@unops.org
213 MA UNMAS Sudan Abel Tesfai Operation	  Officer abelt@unops.org
214 MA UNMAS Switzerland Christelle Loupforest Global	  Coordinator,	  MA	  AoR loupforest@un.org
215 MA UNMAS Syria Sonia	   Pezier Mine	  Action	  Coordinator soniap@unops.org
216 MA UNMAS Syria Matthew Williams Programme	  Officer	   mattheww@unops.org


